
ANNOUNCEMENT 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

 
9-12 Honor Breakfast will be Thursday March 28.   
 
Due to snow days:  Make-up days: WILL HAVE SCHOOL:  April 8, 15, & 22 
 
Cardinal Cafe will be selling sugar cookies TODAY from 4:00p.m. until 4:20 p.m. in the concession stand.  If anyone has 
any suggestions for Brayden to make please let Brayden or Mrs. Heiman know. 
 
2024 PROM EXTRAVAGANZA Main Street Flowers Monday, April 1 and Tuesday, April 2 from 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m..  
Come pick out your prom flowers. 
 
Drivers Ed will be offered again this summer at Randolph from June 3rd - 6th. This is a Provisional Operator's Permit 
Driver Training course. Students need to be 14-17 years old and must have a LPE, SCP, or LPD. The total cost is $295. 
Randolph Public Schools will pay $95 of that for Randolph students. Registration forms are available in the office or on 
the Website (click on "High School". Registration forms and $200 must be sent to the NECC address listed on the form. 
There will be a parent/guardian only meeting on May 6th at 5:30 pm. 
 
Sophomores and Juniors: If you have never taken a dual credit class before from NECC, there will be a meeting to APPLY on 

Thursday, April 4 at 12:30 in the counseling classroom. Bring your social security number and your chromebook.  
 
If you are interested in being a lifeguard or mowing for the City of Randolph this summer.   Pick up an application in the 
office. 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Track Schedule 
 

Date   Invite    Time 
Tuesday April 2    Battle Creek Invite  12:00 

Tuesday April 9  Hartington Cedar Catholic  1:00 
Thursday April 15 Plainview Invite   10:00 

Tuesday April 16  Laurel-Concord Invite  2:00 

Tuesday April 23  Creighton Invite   1:30 

Thursday April 25   Norfolk Classic   TBA 

Saturday April 27   L&C @ Ponca   9:00 

Thursday May 2   Randolph Invite   12:00 

Wednesday May 8  @ Districts   TBA 

Friday/Saturday May 19-20 State @ Omaha 

 

Junior High Track Schedule 
Date   Invite    Time 
Friday, April 5   Randolph Tri   3:00 

Monday April 8   Hartington Cedar Invite  12:00 

Friday, April 12  Neligh-Oakdale  Invite  1:00 

Saturday April 20 Conference Meet  TBA 

Monday April 22  Hartington-Newcastle  12:00 

Friday April 26   Randolph JH Invite  12:00 

Tuesday April 30  Creighton Tri    1:30 

 

Golf Schedule 

 

Tuesday April 9          Tri @ LCC          4:00 

Thursday April 11         Laurel Invite       10:00 

Saturday April 13       Plainview Invite      9:00 

Saturday April 20       Osmond Invite        9:30 

Monday April 22       Tri @ Plainview      4:00 

Tuesday April 23       HCC Invite        9:00 

Saturday April 27       Pierce        9:00 

Monday April 29        L&C Randolph       10:00 

Friday May 3       Stanton Invite        9:00 

Monday May 6      Randolph Invite      10:00 

Wednesday May 8    Ponca Invite          9:00 

Monday May 13 Districts TBA 

Tuesday/Wednesday May 21-22 State  
@ North Platte 

 



PROM: 
1. Out of Town Guest Forms are available in the office and on the RPS website (click on the "High School" tab). Forms are 
due to Mrs. Bartels by April 11th. 
 
2. All students attending Post Prom need to sign a waiver form. This includes any outside dates coming to Post Prom. 
Waivers are available in the office and on the website (same place as Out of Town Guest Forms) 
 
3. Also, students attending Post Prom need to sign up for a t-shirt. They are asking you to pay $10 as a deposit. Your 
deposit will be returned when you show up for Post Prom. Additional t-shirts can be purchased for non-Randolph 
students (outside dates) for $10. Sign up is in the office.  
 


